PALLAZO-P

||||||||||||||




CONNECT SYSTEM

P
]

(Connecting bolts)

e

WHEN FITTING CAMS

ENSURE STARTING POSITION IS CORRECT

BEFORE YOU INSERT CONNECTING BOLT
TURN CLOCKWISE UNTIL SECURE

®®]

v0i@]
i

CORRECT

i

WRONG

i

X

EQ EQ
1 Pc.
—< 190mm.—Pp
40mm. 40mm.
2 Pcs.
— > 191-850mm. ——P
100mm. EQ EQ 100mm.
3 Pcs.
[¢— > 850-2000mm. ——————P|
. 100 .
100mm EQ EQ EQ mm
4 Pcs.
4——— > 2001mm. >




CONNECT SYSTEM

Cal

M3.5x13mm.

M3.5x20mm.




M4x16mm.

=

M4x16mm.




m
|l
-,‘
v

sBumy uonosyoud (e} pajunop .

daq

mpdag

pdaq

‘00 UBY} aJow jou

*00E UBY} 8iow jou

40 yidep ‘dn pue 0091 woy BIeH 4o yidep ‘dn pue 0pgL woy yBiey

009 - 10§ 00S - 10¥ 00% - 10¢ 00g - 001
“ =_ “ == “ g_ =_ _ C:_ 0
| \= -1 00F
| =T 008
— 0021
— - — 0091
e — —+— 000
S— — . —— 00¥T
i L yStH
12uiIges uadQ / 18uiqes Joop Buipys : Aobaed i
“‘00G uey} aisow jou ‘00t ueyj aiow jou ‘00g uey} aiow jou
Jo yidep ‘dn pue 009 wouy WBieH Jo yidep ‘dn pue gp9 woy bieH o yidep ‘dn pue 009 wouy WbIeH
009 - 10€ 00S - 10% 00% - 10€ 00€ - 001
| | | | stok 2IMOENUEW JOU NS QOE LBl SI0W jou jo Yidep,..
I 1 [Fer-a) sl LA T | == ] == S | it W ety | i N | i [ et W [ e T 0
o 4 | ] oz ] L | ] e e R te—f i iY== |t==] |t == i i—-
— =] : ] ] (= e 2] o | o i i IO | - oor
= _ e e e | | e e e e e ,‘ T
 TEEEEE 1 \EETEESE ' F— L L | SR N R B ESE  | P - — 008
I I I I | — O O o [ |
-t 00T1
Y . ) E =1 0091
— F— e — 000z
z g e e —— 00¥T
, ydiH
siamelp Jo 1seyn : Aobaren [l
*00G uey} siow jou ‘00F uBy} 210w jou *00€ Uey} aiow jou
Jo ydep ‘dn pue 00z wouy yBiaH jo yidep ‘dn pue pp9| woy bleH jo yidep ‘dn pue gogL wouy bieH
009 - 10S 005 - 10¥ 00% - 10€ 00€ - 001
“ “ “ I “ T T ; ]
| | [ | L] ; o
| =T 008
| —— 00T1
““ ToouL - - 0091
—— e —+ 000T
p— p— — 00¥T
. usSig

sbumyy Buiiej-nue jje yum

sio0p uado yum jeuiqen : fobaje) i

pejielsu| eq isnw sjonpoid s ueipllyd 1Byl : 810N @sn 0} Bunyy uonosjoud ey Ayajes pajunow yoym Buifpuap oy prepuels oyl






HARDWARE

-BODY SET
A
19mm.
x4
iy
P+M4x30

x8 x8
CRR S @ (revone

F+M3.5x20 P+M4x16
X2 x3
JEITTIRUIARUARN AN LS
M5x50mm.
x1
-DRAWER SET

) [P

#M3.5x13

x1 x12

#M4
x1 x1

e S

x8 x8
B P

x 48 x2
P

x1

s O

#M4x40 #M6x23

x10 X2



ASSEMBLY

-BODY SET

1.




)

¥
QN
™

@%

M4x16mm. X

1.

ASSEMBLY

-DRAWER SET




10.

80764-3 110033043




	1: #02-27-01-64-ok
	2: CONNECT SYSTEM-1
	3: CONNECT SYSTEM-2
	Page 4
	Page 5
	6: CONNECT SYSTEM-3
	7: HARDWARE
	8: ASSEMBLY-1
	9: ASSEMBLY-2
	10: ASSEMBLY-3

